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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8896416

8789887

8841257

8899887

8891876

8849460

8849459

8889083

8898896

8898966

8898965

8899050

8862248

8850944

Case

ANDREA, DARLENE ANN

BOUTILIER, KENNETH

BURKE, JOSEPH WARREN

JAGDEEP, SINGH

KHAN, FAYZAN FAISAL

MACPHERSON, ROBERT BRUCE

MACPHERSON, ROBERT BRUCE

MAHAJAN, AAHAN

SAINI, RAMNEET

SINGH, ARSHDEEP

SINGH, ARSHDEEP

SONIGRA, ANSH NIRAJBHAI

TAYLOR, BREANNA NICOLE

WALKER, BRUCE ALAN

Name

1018546-1

248275-9

557041-7

1016864-1

1016675-1

84889-6

84889-6

1014702-1

1017892-1

1017889-1

1017889-1

1019024-1

1012085-1

1010502-1

Person

MVA 106F(1)(B)

MVA 111(B)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 111(B)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 106A(C)

CBVH 7(2)

CBVH 7(2)

CBVH 9(1)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(B)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


