Ref: scheduled_cases

30-JUL-2025 12:14 Page 1 of 1

Sydney Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For August 20, 2025 In Sydney Night Court

			•	_
A	ப	u	_	

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8896416	ANDREA, DARLENE ANN	1018546-1	MVA 106F(1)(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8789887	BOUTILIER, KENNETH	248275-9	MVA 111(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8841257	BURKE, JOSEPH WARREN	557041-7	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8899887	JAGDEEP, SINGH	1016864-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8891876	KHAN, FAYZAN FAISAL	1016675-1	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8849460	MACPHERSON, ROBERT BRUCE	84889-6	MVA 111(B)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8849459	MACPHERSON, ROBERT BRUCE	84889-6	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8889083	MAHAJAN, AAHAN	1014702-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8898896	SAINI, RAMNEET	1017892-1	CBVH 7(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8898966	SINGH, ARSHDEEP	1017889-1	CBVH 7(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8898965	SINGH, ARSHDEEP	1017889-1	CBVH 9(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8899050	SONIGRA, ANSH NIRAJBHAI	1019024-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8862248	TAYLOR, BREANNA NICOLE	1012085-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8850944	WALKER, BRUCE ALAN	1010502-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	